
Brest (Salle Du Petit Kerzu)  le 11 janvier 2014

Championnat du Finistère hauteurs, sprint et haies

159129

CDA 29 - Stade Brestois

60m - Salle/ Finale CAF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORDEIRO Laura 1405134 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''28 IR4 890

2 GRANGER Ines 1544281 CAF /98 St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 8''60 R2 812

3 BALANNEC Elisa 1216104 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''63 R2 805

4 LEQUERTIER Elsa 1278254 CAF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''72 R3 784

5 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''77 R4 772

6 TOURE Naomi 1302774 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''92 R4 737

60m - Salle/ Finale CAF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 QUEMENEUR Anouk 1312968 CAF /98 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''75 R4 777

2 BASTIEN Lucy 1253546 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''89 R4 744

3 KACZMAREK Ilanne 1572964 CAF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''90 R4 742

4 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''93 R4 735

5 VIGOUROUX Oceane 1473433 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''03 R5 713

6 MORVAN Julie 1143888 CAF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''03 R5 713

60m - Salle/ Finale CAF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 3

1 LE FUR-AMBROSINI Youna 1584648 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''93 R4 735

2 LUX Charlene 1534418 CAF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''08 R6 701

3 GOURLAOUEN Laura 1410119 CAF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''12 R6 693

4 QUESSEVEUR Maina 1231911 CAF /98 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''12 R6 693

5 PICARD Lea 1599750 CAF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''28 D2 658

COUSTANS Lea 1066603 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE DQ

dq: règle 162.7

60m - Salle/ Finale CAF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 4

2 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''28 D2 658

3 HUGUENIN Noleen 1559969 CAF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''32 D2 649

4 VIGOUROUX Marie 1377642 CAF /97 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 9''36 D3 641

5 LE GUEN Cassandra 1489959 CAF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''39 D3 634

6 CRASE Maiwenn 1405109 CAF /98 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''45 D4 622

60m - Salle/ Finale CAF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 5

1 JACOB Lisa 1470240 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''45 D4 622

2 MOREAU Lucile 1222756 CAF /98 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 9''46 D4 620

3 MAGNARD Pauline 1457051 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''67 D5 576

4 FRABOULET Elsa 1576528 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''37 D8 444

LE RU Annaelle 1000341 CAF /98 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE NP

60m - Salle/Finale CAM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAYINGA Joseph 1291618 CAM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''42 IR3 781

2 SEILLER Brendan 1156861 CAM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 7''43 IR3 777

3 MVOGO Gwennael 1143970 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''70 R2 666

4 GICQUIAUD Thomas 1029901 CAM /97 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7''72 R2 659

5 CLEQUIN Romain 1221768 CAM /98 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 7''79 R3 632

6 FEAT Timothee 1099584 CAM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7''89 R4 594

60m - Salle/Finale CAM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 RIBEIRO Kevin 1599733 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''75 R3 647

2 LE BRIS Anthony 1562027 CAM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 7''87 R4 601

3 LAMBERT VANDERMEIRSC Paul 1019986 CAM /97 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 7''89 R4 594

4 LE TREUST Kilian 1230005 CAM /97 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''03 R5 543

5 MOREL Embrun 1205559 CAM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''09 R6 522

KERVELLA Samuel 1497041 CAM /98 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE NP

60m - Salle/Finale CAM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 3

1 PEROT Erwan 541970 CAM /97 Ia - S/l  Plouzane Athletic Club Ma 29 BRE 8''21 D1 481

2 LIONNAIS Corentin 1565278 CAM /97 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 8''27 D2 462

3 CAROFF Valentin 1576502 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''30 D2 452

4 GOASDUFF Riwal 1251256 CAM /98 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''42 D3 414
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60m - Salle/Finale CAM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 4

1 RICHART Enzo 1565554 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''34 D2 439

2 ALEXANDRE Arthur 1565541 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''38 D3 426

3 HERY Tristan 1570119 CAM /98 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 8''63 D5 351

LAOT Robin 1003612 CAM /98 Ia - S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE NP

60m - Salle/ Finale ESF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORRE Julie 1204587 ESF /92 Lta - S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 8''35 R1 873

2 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 ESF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 10''16 D8 482

60m - Salle/Finale ESM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 EPALLEY Lucien 526364 ESM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''28 IR2 841

2 MOREAU Antoine 1294231 ESM /94 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 7''42 IR3 781

3 MARTIN Benoit 1250739 ESM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''44 IR3 772

4 GUEGAN Fabien 1177337 ESM /93 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''57 R1 718

5 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 ESM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''67 R2 678

6 PASTEYER Kevin 1310760 ESM /93 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 7''79 R3 632

60m - Salle/Finale ESM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 MONTANT Adrien 1576464 ESM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''19 D1 488

60m - Salle/Finale JUF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 JUF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''94 N4 977

2 CAROFF Charleyne 1035358 JUF /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''12 IR2 931

3 BAH Aissata 1099577 JUF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''32 IR4 880

4 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 JUF /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''41 R1 858

5 CANTIN Juliette 140448 JUF /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''48 R2 841

6 KERLEROUX Sandra 1369115 JUF /96 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''63 R2 805

60m - Salle/Finale JUF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 PELLEN Romane 681059 JUF /96 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8''80 R4 765

2 GERARD Gwendolina 1299674 JUF /96 Ia - S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 8''95 R5 731

3 LOCQUENEUX Enora 1473404 JUF /96 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''09 R6 699

4 GAC Amelie 1473407 JUF /96 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''17 D1 682

5 LE RUYET Julie 1348866 JUF /96 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 9''39 D3 634

60m - Salle/Finale JUM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROPARS Janvier-michel 1380902 JUM /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''20 IR1 877

2 JAIN Raphael 1601210 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''29 IR2 837

3 DOLMEN Nicolas 1293707 JUM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''40 IR3 789

4 GRENIER Corentin 150620 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 7''44 IR3 772

5 DURAN Erwan 1010688 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 7''48 IR4 756

6 LE GUILLOU Gwendal 1448206 JUM /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''65 R2 686

60m - Salle/Finale JUM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 LE GRAND Alan 749020 JUM /95 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7''53 IR4 735

2 MOREAU Dorian 1251394 JUM /96 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 7''74 R2 651

3 LE BORGNE Adrien 1197788 JUM /95 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 7''74 R2 651

4 CORRE-TERENTE Daniel 1226565 JUM /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''90 R4 590

5 FOULON Brivael 681789 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7''92 R4 583

60m - Salle/Finale JUM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 3

1 HERVE Guillaume 1023833 JUM /95 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 7''90 R4 590

2 DIROU Linford 188008 JUM /95 St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 7''98 R5 561

3 GRALL Stelian 687723 JUM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 8''00 R5 554

4 BERCOT Benjamin 1245325 JUM /96 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''18 D1 491

5 JOUANNEAU Thibaut 1572343 JUM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''23 D1 475

60m - Salle/finale SEF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 REY Aurore 1108695 SEF /90 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 9''10 R6 697

2 CARRON Charlotte 1638741 SEF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''83 D6 545
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60m - Salle/Finale SEM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUSSIN-LE TEXIER Nicolas 1042946 SEM /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''24 IR1 859

2 MOSSA Remi 1635303 SEM /91 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''49 IR4 751

3 CHAPALAIN Jeremy 404796 SEM /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''71 R2 663

4 LE DU Thomas 1224787 SEM /91 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''72 R2 659

5 BEYOU Lionel 222316 SEM /86 Ia - S/l  Plouzane Athletic Club Ma 29 BRE 8''06 R6 533

60m - Salle/Finale SEM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 2

1 MATHIAS Yannick 401332 SEM /91 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''12 R6 512

2 GRENIER Alain 1378904 VEM /65 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8''40 D3 420

3 TILLY Roland 213851 VEM /51 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''86 D7 289

60m - Salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Série  1

1 CORDEIRO Laura 1405134 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''22 q IR3 905

2 BASTIEN Lucy 1253546 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''71 q R3 786

3 MORVAN Julie 1143888 CAF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''86 q R4 751

4 CLAQUIN Lea 161561 CAF /97 Ia - S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 8''92 q R4 737

5 LE RUYET Julie 1348866 JUF /96 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 9''38 q D3 636

QUIENART Juliette 1623366 CAF /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

60m - Salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Série  2

1 TOURE Naomi 1302774 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''66 q R3 798

2 LE CLEAC H Maureen 1071537 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''88 q R4 747

3 QUESSEVEUR Maina 1231911 CAF /98 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''04 q R5 710

4 HUGUENIN Noleen 1559969 CAF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''22 q D1 671

5 VIGOUROUX Marie 1377642 CAF /97 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 9''23 q D1 668

60m - Salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Série  3

1 KERLEROUX Sandra 1369115 JUF /96 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''63 q R2 805

2 PELLEN Romane 681059 JUF /96 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8''75 q R4 777

3 VIGOUROUX Oceane 1473433 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''02 q R5 715

4 LE FUR-AMBROSINI Youna 1584648 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''07 q R6 704

5 MAGNARD Pauline 1457051 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''57 q D4 597

60m - Salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Série  4

1 BALANNEC Elisa 1216104 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''59 q R2 814

2 LEQUERTIER Elsa 1278254 CAF /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''69 q R3 791

3 LOCQUENEUX Enora 1473404 JUF /96 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''21 q D1 673

4 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 ESF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 10''03 q D7 506

5 FRABOULET Elsa 1576528 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''13 q D7 488

SIVY Chloe 1432523 CAF /98 Us Bannalec 29 BRE NP

60m - Salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Série  5

1 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 JUF /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''14 q IR2 926

2 TANNE Lola 1014786 JUF /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''85 q R4 753

3 CRASE Maiwenn 1405109 CAF /98 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''23 q D1 668

4 KERVIEL Maelle 1066610 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''30 q D2 653

BALCON Manon 1067629 CAF /98 Ia - S/l  Plouzane Athletic Club Ma 29 BRE NP

60m - Salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Série  6

1 CAROFF Charleyne 1035358 JUF /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''24 q IR3 900

2 BOSSER Charlotte 745307 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''67 q R3 795

3 LYVINEC Camille 1199326 CAF /98 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8''88 q R4 747

4 LUX Charlene 1534418 CAF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''03 q R5 713

5 LE GUEN Cassandra 1489959 CAF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''36 q D3 641

6 CARRON Charlotte 1638741 SEF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''65 q D5 581
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60m - Salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Série  7

1 CORRE Julie 1204587 ESF /92 Lta - S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 8''31 q IR4 883

2 CANTIN Juliette 140448 JUF /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''47 q R2 843

3 GRANGER Ines 1544281 CAF /98 St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 8''56 q R2 822

4 MARTAIL Gwladys 1302776 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''84 q R4 756

5 KACZMAREK Ilanne 1572964 CAF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''98 q R5 724

6 GERARD Gwendolina 1299674 JUF /96 Ia - S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''09 q R6 699

60m - Salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Série  8

1 GOURLAOUEN Laura 1410119 CAF /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9''13 q R6 690

2 PICARD Lea 1599750 CAF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''20 q D1 675

3 COUSTANS Lea 1066603 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''21 q D1 673

4 DUBRULLE Sarah 1633056 JUF /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''23 q D1 668

5 MOREAU Lucile 1222756 CAF /98 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 9''50 q D4 611

6 JACOB Lisa 1470240 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''56 q D4 599

60m - Salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Série  9

1 BAH Aissata 1099577 JUF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 8''34 q IR4 875

2 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 JUF /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''35 q R1 873

3 QUEMENEUR Anouk 1312968 CAF /98 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''75 q R4 777

4 GAC Amelie 1473407 JUF /96 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''08 q R6 701

5 REY Aurore 1108695 SEF /90 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 9''16 q D1 684

6 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 CAF /98 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''43 q D3 626

60m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (11/01/2014)     Finale  1

1 GUEZENEC Carole 1134843 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''21 IR1 944

2 OUALHAJ Maissa 1538696 CAF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''99 R1 802

3 CADIOU Pauline 1313555 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 10''01 R1 799

4 LE GOFF Caroline 1418711 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''11 R1 782

5 NAJA Anne-aelle 1387075 CAF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10''19 R2 768

6 KACZMAREK Ilanne 1572964 CAF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10''72 R5 680

60m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (11/01/2014)     Finale  2

1 URIEN Tania 1461444 CAF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10''62 R4 696

2 MARTAIL Gwladys 1302776 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 10''70 R5 683

3 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 CAF /98 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 11''11 D1 619

4 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 CAF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12''10 D8 477

JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE DQ

dq: règle 168.7

60m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (11/01/2014)     Série  1

1 OUALHAJ Maissa 1538696 CAF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''80 q IR4 836

2 LE GOFF Caroline 1418711 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''30 q R2 749

3 MARTAIL Gwladys 1302776 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 10''60 q R4 700

4 URIEN Tania 1461444 CAF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10''62 q R4 696

5 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 CAF /98 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 11''11 q D1 619

6 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 CAF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 11''96 q D8 496

60m Haies (76)-salle / CAF (11/01/2014)     Série  2

1 GUEZENEC Carole 1134843 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''07 q IR1 971

2 CADIOU Pauline 1313555 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''93 q R1 813

3 NAJA Anne-aelle 1387075 CAF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10''33 q R2 744

4 KACZMAREK Ilanne 1572964 CAF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10''54 q R3 709

5 JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 11''82 q D8 515

60m Haies (84)-salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Finale  1

1 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 JUF /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''24 N4 939

2 NICOL Lydie 1195396 JUF /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''41 IR1 907

60m Haies (84)-salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Série  1

1 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 JUF /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''22 q N4 942

2 NICOL Lydie 1195396 JUF /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''44 q IR1 901
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Hauteur - Salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE JONCOUR Marthe 1335536 JUF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m57 IR3 745

1m481m45 1m51 1m54 1m57 1m60 1m61

o xxx-xxoo-xo

2 OUALHAJ Maissa 1538696 CAF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m57 IR3 745

1m361m32 1m39 1m42 1m45 1m48 1m51 1m54 1m57 1m60

o xxxxxoxoxxoxxooooo

3 NICOL Lydie 1195396 JUF /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m54 IR4 713

1m281m24 1m32 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m45 1m48 1m51 1m54 1m57

- oxxoxoooo--- xxx

4 ABAUTRET Gwendoline 1562035 CAF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 1m54 IR4 713

1m451m42 1m48 1m51 1m54 1m57

xo xxxxxoooo

5 LOUARN Manon 1066962 JUF /96 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m51 R1 681

1m481m45 1m51 1m54

xo xxxoo

6 SPARFEL Marion 1113911 ESF /94 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m48 R2 650

1m281m24 1m32 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m45 1m48 1m51

- xxxoooo---

8 GUEZENEC Carole 1134843 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m42 R4 586

1m391m36 1m42 1m45

o xxxoo

9 GOURITIN Apolline 1199274 CAF /98 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m42 R4 586

1m391m36 1m42 1m45

xo xxxxoo

10 JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 1m36 D1 523

1m361m32 1m39

xo xxxo

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / CAF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERAVAL Morgane 1096359 CAF /97 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 12m36 IR3 687

12m1811m27 11m79 12m36 - -

2 YVIN Caroline 692081 CAF /98 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 10m53 R3 574

10m4310m53 10m00 10m12 10m28 -

3 CLAQUIN Lea 161561 CAF /97 Ia - S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10m38 R4 564

7m5610m38 9m16 9m00 10m03 10m19

4 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 CAF /98 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10m25 R4 556

10m25- - 9m19 8m76 9m97

5 LYVINEC Camille 1199326 CAF /98 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9m42 R6 505

8m609m06 8m24 8m35 8m30 9m42

6 LE STUM Justine 1199301 CAF /98 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8m40 D2 442

7m998m40 8m00 7m65 8m02 -

7 CADIOU Pauline 1313555 CAF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8m23 D2 432

7m65- 8m16 8m23 7m53 8m07

8 LE GUEN Cassandra 1489959 CAF /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m73 D3 401

7m486m89 7m20 7m38 7m73 7m46

9 MAGNARD Pauline 1457051 CAF /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m89 D5 349

6m896m82 6m88 - - -

OUALHAJ Maissa 1538696 CAF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

-- -

GUEZENEC Carole 1134843 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

-- -
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Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / TCF (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAOUL Justine 694404 ESF /94 Ia - S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9m96 R2 538

-9m96 9m21 - 9m02 9m55

2 REY Aurore 1108695 SEF /90 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 9m78 R2 527

9m409m61 9m30 9m78 - -

3 DERRIEN Leila 1121795 JUF /96 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 9m51 R3 511

7m389m51 8m75 8m63 7m58 9m30

4 LE BAIL Lena 1553893 ESF /93 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8m98 R4 478

8m108m98 8m11 8m12 8m24 8m06

5 TANNE Lola 1014786 JUF /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8m80 R4 467

8m387m49 8m07 8m62 7m75 8m80

6 CAROFF Charleyne 1035358 JUF /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8m68 R5 460

-- - - - 8m68

7 SCHUBMEHL Line 345908 SEF /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8m64 R5 457

7m757m84 8m37 8m63 8m64 8m49

8 LE RUYET Julie 1348866 JUF /96 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 8m16 R6 428

7m547m88 7m91 - 7m67 8m16

9 JOURDREN Marie 762150 JUF /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7m96 D1 415

7m457m29 7m96 7m22 7m18 7m45

10 PELLEN Romane 681059 JUF /96 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 7m72 D1 400

-7m02 - 7m72 7m12 7m28

11 GOASCOZ Emeline 1109769 ESF /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 6m90 D3 350

6m886m41 6m90 6m24 - 6m80

H GUEZENEC Carole 1134843 CAF /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9m04 R4 482

7m088m08 - 7m59 9m04 8m94

60m - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  1

1 LE DU Thomas 1224787 SEM /91 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''66 q R2 682

2 JOUANNEAU Thibaut 1572343 JUM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8''07 q R6 529

3 MATHIAS Yannick 401332 SEM /91 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''14 q R6 505

4 CAROFF Valentin 1576502 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''16 q D1 498

BOULANGER Vincent 1208332 ESM /93 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

60m - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  2

1 SEILLER Brendan 1156861 CAM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 7''48 q IR4 756

2 MOREAU Antoine 1294231 ESM /94 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 7''50 q IR4 747

3 MARTIN Benoit 1250739 ESM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''53 q IR4 735

4 NIGEN Benoit 1028200 ESM /94 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''63 q R1 694

5 FOULON Brivael 681789 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7''88 q R4 598

6 BERCOT Benjamin 1245325 JUM /96 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''16 q D1 498

60m - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  3

1 ROUSSIN-LE TEXIER Nicolas 1042946 SEM /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''16 q IR1 895

2 JAIN Raphael 1601210 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''31 q IR2 828

3 CLEQUIN Romain 1221768 CAM /98 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 7''83 q R3 616

4 LAMBERT VANDERMEIRSC Paul 1019986 CAM /97 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 7''99 q R5 558

5 GOASDUFF Riwal 1251256 CAM /98 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8''31 q D2 449

DUGOURD Paul 1204709 JUM /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

60m - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  4

1 MAUDIRE Sylvain 1547603 JUM /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''72 q R2 659

2 GICQUIAUD Thomas 1029901 CAM /97 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7''74 q R2 651

3 FEAT Timothee 1099584 CAM /97 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7''83 q R3 616

4 KERVELLA Samuel 1497041 CAM /98 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 8''04 q R5 540

5 HERY Tristan 1570119 CAM /98 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 8''50 q D4 389

60m - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  5

1 ROPARS Janvier-michel 1380902 JUM /95 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''33 q IR2 819

2 MAYINGA Joseph 1291618 CAM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''60 q R1 706

3 CHAPALAIN Jeremy 404796 SEM /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''73 q R2 655

4 PASTEYER Kevin 1310760 ESM /93 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 7''74 q R2 651

5 RIBEIRO Kevin 1599733 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''84 q R3 613

6 LE TREUST Kilian 1230005 CAM /97 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''06 q R6 533
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60m - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  6

1 LE GRAND Alan 749020 JUM /95 Club Athle Plaisir Douarnenez 29 BRE 7''67 q R2 678

2 LE BORGNE Adrien 1197788 JUM /95 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 7''83 q R3 616

3 LE BRIS Anthony 1562027 CAM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''09 q R6 522

4 MONTANT Adrien 1576464 ESM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''14 q R6 505

5 GRENIER Alain 1378904 VEM /65 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8''38 q D3 426

6 ALEXANDRE Arthur 1565541 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''47 q D4 399

60m - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  7

1 DOLMEN Nicolas 1293707 JUM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''38 q IR3 798

2 EPALLEY Lucien 526364 ESM /92 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''38 q IR3 798

3 DIROU Linford 188008 JUM /95 St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 7''92 q R4 583

4 BEYOU Lionel 222316 SEM /86 Ia - S/l  Plouzane Athletic Club Ma 29 BRE 8''02 q R5 547

5 LEOCAT Meven 1078319 CAM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''37 q D3 429

BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE NP

60m - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  8

1 DURAN Erwan 1010688 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 7''49 q IR4 751

2 GRENIER Corentin 150620 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 7''57 q R1 718

3 CORRE-TERENTE Daniel 1226565 JUM /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''86 q R4 605

4 MOREAU Dorian 1251394 JUM /96 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 7''86 q R4 605

5 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''22 q D1 478

6 LIONNAIS Corentin 1565278 CAM /97 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 8''32 q D2 445

60m - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  9

1 LE GUILLOU Gwendal 1448206 JUM /96 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''60 q R1 706

2 GUEGAN Fabien 1177337 ESM /93 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''63 q R1 694

3 MVOGO Gwennael 1143970 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7''70 q R2 666

4 MOREL Embrun 1205559 CAM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''11 q R6 515

5 PEROT Erwan 541970 CAM /97 Ia - S/l  Plouzane Athletic Club Ma 29 BRE 8''21 q D1 481

6 RICHART Enzo 1565554 CAM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''41 q D3 417

60m - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  10

1 PERON Romain 737639 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 7''49 q IR4 751

2 MOSSA Remi 1635303 SEM /91 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''52 q IR4 739

3 GRALL Stelian 687723 JUM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 7''91 q R4 587

4 LAOT Robin 1003612 CAM /98 Ia - S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 8''88 q D7 284

5 TILLY Roland 213851 VEM /51 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''94 q D7 269

60m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (11/01/2014)     Finale  1

1 MAZET Paul 1096043 CAM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''57 IR3 915

2 GICQUIAUD Thomas 1029901 CAM /97 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8''77 IR4 865

3 RIO Nathan 1151864 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''45 R3 703

4 LEFORT Romain 1319566 CAM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''72 R4 644

5 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''47 D3 492

6 KERRIEN Baptiste 1417977 CAM /98 St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 11''00 D8 397

60m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (11/01/2014)     Série  1

1 RIO Nathan 1151864 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''81 q R4 624

2 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10''45 q D3 496

3 KERRIEN Baptiste 1417977 CAM /98 St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 11''11 q D8 379

LE PAIH Baptiste 1489968 CAM /98 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

60m Haies (91)-salle / CAM (11/01/2014)     Série  2

1 MAZET Paul 1096043 CAM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''67 q IR3 890

2 GICQUIAUD Thomas 1029901 CAM /97 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8''83 q IR4 850

3 LEFORT Romain 1319566 CAM /97 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9''60 q R3 670

60m Haies (1m)-salle (11/01/2014)     Finale  1

1 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''75 IR3 870

2 DOLMEN Nicolas 1293707 JUM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''35 R1 726

3 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 9''61 R2 668

4 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 JUM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 9''86 R4 614
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60m Haies (1m)-salle (11/01/2014)     Série  1

1 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 8''78 q IR3 862

2 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 9''64 q R2 661

3 DOLMEN Nicolas 1293707 JUM /96 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''73 q R3 642

4 MAZEAS Alexandre 595837 JUM /95 Al Carhaix-plouguer 29 BRE 10''13 q R6 558

60m Haies(106)-salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Finale  1

1 PAILLARGUELO Clement 678637 SEM /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''97 IR3 815

2 CHAMPEAU Yvan 1003829 ESM /92 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''18 IR4 765

3 GOURLAY Tristan 458818 SEM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''19 IR4 763

4 OMNES Mathieu 175681 ESM /94 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 10''23 R6 538

5 JEZEQUEL Vincent 120579 ESM /94 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10''28 R6 529

6 PERNES Florian 271141 SEM /87 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''35 D1 515

60m Haies(106)-salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Finale  2

1 PELLEAU Romain 545058 ESM /92 Sb - S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9''58 R1 674

2 PROVOST Alex 1230459 ESM /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 9''83 R2 620

60m Haies(106)-salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  1

1 CHAMPEAU Yvan 1003829 ESM /92 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''19 q IR4 763

2 GOURLAY Tristan 458818 SEM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 9''20 q IR4 761

3 JEZEQUEL Vincent 120579 ESM /94 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10''15 q R6 554

PELLEAU Romain 545058 ESM /92 Sb - S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE DQ

60m Haies(106)-salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Série  2

1 PAILLARGUELO Clement 678637 SEM /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''95 q IR3 820

2 PERNES Florian 271141 SEM /87 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 10''24 q R6 537

3 OMNES Mathieu 175681 ESM /94 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 10''37 q D1 511

4 PROVOST Alex 1230459 ESM /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 10''57 q D2 474
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Hauteur - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 1m83 R1 708

1m701m65 1m75 1m80 1m83 1m86

o xxxoooo

2 LE BIDEAU Adrien 690877 JUM /96 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m83 R1 708

1m651m60 1m70 1m75 1m80 1m83 1m86

o xxxxxoxoxooo

3 GOURLAY Tristan 458818 SEM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m80 R2 679

1m701m65 1m75 1m80 1m83

o xxxooo

4 CHAMPEAU Yvan 1003829 ESM /92 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m80 R2 679

1m701m65 1m75 1m80 1m83

o xxxoxoxxo

5 PROVOST Alex 1230459 ESM /92 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 1m75 R3 632

1m651m60 1m70 1m75 1m80

o xxxooo

6 PHELEP Quentin 1222762 CAM /97 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 1m75 R3 632

1m651m60 1m70 1m75 1m80

o xxxoxxoo

7 ALLANIC Pierre-louis 1255403 CAM /97 Us Bannalec 29 BRE 1m75 R3 632

1m651m60 1m70 1m75 1m80

o xxxoxxoxo

8 MAZET Paul 1096043 CAM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m75 R3 632

1m651m60 1m70 1m75 1m80

o xxxxooo

9 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m75 R3 632

1m801m75

xxo xx

9 GRENIER Corentin 150620 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m75 R3 632

1m601m55 1m65 1m70 1m75 1m80

o xxxxxoooo

11 PAILLARGUELO Clement 678637 SEM /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m70 R5 585

1m751m70

o xxx

12 GICQUIAUD Thomas 1029901 CAM /97 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 1m70 R5 585

1m651m60 1m70 1m75

o xxxxoo

12 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 1m70 R5 585

1m651m60 1m70 1m75

o xxxxoo

14 JEZEQUEL Vincent 120579 ESM /94 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 1m70 R5 585

1m651m60 1m70 1m75

xo xxxxoxo

15 OMNES Mathieu 175681 ESM /94 Concarneau Olympique Athletism 29 BRE 1m70 R5 585

1m651m60 1m70 1m75

o xxxxxoxxo

16 PERNES Florian 271141 SEM /87 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 1m65 R6 538

1m651m60 1m70

o xxxxxo

17 FOULON Brivael 681789 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 1m60 D1 492

1m601m55 1m65

o xxxo

19 LAOT Robin 1003612 CAM /98 Ia - S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m50 D3 399

1m301m25 1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55

o xxxoooxoxo

Poids (5 Kg) - Salle / CAM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAYINGA Joseph 1291618 CAM /97 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 12m79 R4 688

X12m79 12m06 11m28 12m50 12m53

2 MAZET Paul 1096043 CAM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 12m12 R5 648

12m1210m97 X 11m33 10m91 X

3 GRAMOSO Esteban 1013582 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10m74 D1 566

10m74X 10m69 10m36 10m22 -

4 GUILLEMOT Thomas 1106126 CAM /98 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 9m58 D3 497

9m159m58 8m90 X 9m21 9m30

5 KERVELLA Samuel 1497041 CAM /98 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 9m21 D4 475

8m689m21 9m12 8m01 8m76 -

6 LAMBERT VANDERMEIRSC Paul 1019986 CAM /97 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8m88 D4 455

8m347m97 8m27 8m60 8m88 -

7 GOASDUFF Riwal 1251256 CAM /98 Le Souffle Des Abers Lannilis 29 BRE 8m86 D4 454

X6m57 7m79 8m86 8m75 -

8 MAJCHER Hugo 1372992 CAM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8m51 D5 434

X7m94 8m51 7m37 8m22 X

9 MERCIER Hadrien 1190140 CAM /98 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 6m79 D8 332

6m636m76 6m79 - - -
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Poids (6 Kg) - Salle / JUM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 HERVE Guillaume 1023833 JUM /95 Ia - S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 13m18 R1 711

12m5811m37 12m49 13m18 12m63 11m64

2 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 JUM /96 Ia - S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme 29 BRE 12m05 R3 644

11m2112m05 11m87 11m64 11m40 -

3 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 JUM /95 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 11m80 R4 629

11m809m62 X X - -

4 JOUANNEAU Thibaut 1572343 JUM /96 Cab Pont L'abbe 29 BRE 8m68 D3 444

7m66X 7m39 8m11 6m93 8m68

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle / TCM (11/01/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAILLARGUELO Clement 678637 SEM /90 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 11m10 R3 587

X10m40 10m55 11m10 10m89 -

2 TILLY Roland 213851 VEM /51 Lta - S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 10m64 R4 560

9m719m36 10m64 9m78 9m67 X

3 GOURLAY Tristan 458818 SEM /89 Quimper Athletisme 29 BRE 10m55 R4 555

X10m55 9m82 - - -

4 PELLEAU Romain 545058 ESM /92 Sb - S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 10m07 R5 526

8m99X X 10m07 9m73 X

5 CHAMPEAU Yvan 1003829 ESM /92 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9m39 R6 486

9m319m09 8m99 9m39 - -

6 MATHIAS Yannick 401332 SEM /91 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8m63 D1 441

7m588m07 X 8m24 8m56 8m63

7 MAZET Eric 309010 VEM /68 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8m41 D2 428

7m638m34 7m91 8m07 8m41 7m90

8 CHAPALAIN Jeremy 404796 SEM /88 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8m39 D2 426

8m337m56 8m39 X - -

9 JEZEQUEL Vincent 120579 ESM /94 Ia - S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8m09 D3 409

XX 7m24 X 7m14 8m09
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